Sandown: 15 February 2024

Sportsbet Green Ticks

R Other 515m

18:49

NAME
PASS MARK
BK D

MAVERICK MARCIA
BEF B

LADY WILSON

RBD B

Deputy Fred

BK [? y

DUNDEE LEXI (L/SCR)

Celestial Dawn
BKB

FAMOUS CLUB
BED

i > B ~ RCCR - |

PETE'S ENTITY (L/SCR)

Other 515m

19:28

NAME
ijDe s Jet

= Zipping Osti
BEF[.)p J
Irma Pince
BK B
Benalla Bandit
WBK D

Astra Bale
BEB

Meatball Molly
BK B

Divine Nature
BK D

3
4]

5
s OREGON DURANT
8

R5 Toongabbie Lodge
Other 595m

20:10

NAME
Aston Michigan
BD D

CANYA AMY

RFB

Johnny Cool

BDD

CUTHBERT BINNS
BK D

Ari Dumbledore
FB

Excavator Ticket
BK D

Earletta Bale

BK B

Miss Scallywa,
BK B y g

CEER-RQ« A

Ernie The Brute (SCR)
q

(=)

Just A Brew (SCR)

R3 Greyhounds Entertainment

PRIZE MONEY $8,785
$5.9K - $1.8K- $910 - $150

TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D
JEFFREY BRITTON 2234 29.73
ELAINE CARTECHINI 133F NBT
BRETT MCINTYRE 41 NBT
JYE FORMOSA 2543 29.92
GEOFFREY SCOTT-SMITH 1422 29.78
LUIGI PISANO 1223 29.82
KAREN PITT 81 NBT
KATHLEEN BOYLE 15 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $8,785
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $150

TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D
LISA COCKERELL 4325 29.71
MARK DELBRIDGE 1434 NBT
IAN COCKERELL 1567  29.73
GLENN DAINTON 1313 29.36
SAMANTHA GRENFELL 1328  29.60
THOMAS DAILLY 2435 29.56
JASON SHARP 2818 29.68
MATTHEW LANIGAN 1356 29.56

PRIZE MONEY $10,095
$6.8K - $2K - $1K - $150

TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D
ANN PANETTA 4846  34.32
MATTHEW LANIGAN 4444  34.62
GEOFFREY MITCHELL 1122 34.30
LISA COCKERELL 7661 NBT
IAN COCKERELL 5165 34.81
LINDSAY FULFORD 2545 34.61
MARK DELBRIDGE 8426 NBT
MICHAEL BEWLEY 5734 NBT
GRAEME JOSE 5647 34.85
RAYMOND BREWER 1175 34.65

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

Kennel closes 18:04

R2 Grv.org.au/racedata
Other 515m

19:10

NAME

Seven Foot Ming (SCR)

SHAYNA BALE
WBE B

Magical Star
BE B

READ THE ROOM
BK B

Vacant Box
Ritza Lewis
RF D

IRISH LUCY
BD B

LAKEVIEW EMILY
WBD B

ool - i o B ~ R ]

R4 Lunar New Year @ G.e. Fri 16th
19:49 | Other 515m
NAME

TOMMY TEQUILA
RBD D

OREGON CALDWELL
WBD D

Departed

BK[?

BUN STORM

BKB

TULLY LUNA

BD B

Rock Me Rocco
BK D

AFTER THE SIREN
WBE D

Adzuki Monelli
BK D

oo~ M o BCON ~ RCCR b |

Other 515m

20:28

NAME
TATTOOED
BD D

Petzel Bale

BKD

ZELDA CHAOS
WBK D

ASTON HORNET
BKD

Dewana Fernando
BKD

Ma§ic Muffin
DKBD B

Fleur Bale

BK B

Zodiac Bale
BEBD B

BER-1Q« A

R6 Belinda and Doug's Engagement

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $8,785
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $150

TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D
KAREN PITT 4363 30.64
THOMAS DAILLY 151 NBT
LACHLAN SCOTT 5643 29.89
KAREN PITT 1316 NBT
PAUL HOFMAN 2641 29.97
JASON SHARP 3281 29.74
HARLEY WHELAN 2171 29.59

PRIZE MONEY $8,785
$5.9K - $1.8K - $910 - $150

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Rebecca Gibbons 1111 NBT
THOMAS DAILLY 1547 29.96
JEFFREY BRITTON 3328 29.45
THOMAS DAILLY 3112 NBT
JEFFREY BRITTON 3133 29.68
DONNA DEAN 5853 29.31
KAREN PITT 1112 NBT
DAVID GEALL 3184 29.83

PRIZE MONEY $9,055
$6.1K - $1.8K - $930 - $150

TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D
ANTHONY AZZOPARDI 4331 29.56
SAMANTHA GRENFELL 3116 29.39
THOMAS DAILLY 2566 29.50
LACHLAN SCOTT 7421 29.64
BRENDAN DEWAN 3354 29.57
PAUL BARTOLO 5188 29.17
SAMANTHA GRENFELL 6133 29.87
CORREY GRENFELL 1212 29.65
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Sandown: 15 February 2024

R7

| B2

L1
i

NAME
Salad Dodger
RBD D

Heffernan Bale
FD

Lugini Monelli
BD

Dundee Rebel
BD D

Vacant Box

Elite Alex
BK D

Edsel Bale
RBD D

Hill Top Jack
BK D

Soda Apache

RF D

Dedalus Diggle
BD D 88
Queen Goldstein
FB

Eleanor Righ

RF B i
Desired Path

BE B
CAWBOURNE SPOTS
WBK D

CONTAINER
BKD

R11

=

BER -« B «|

NAME
QUEST FOR DREAMS
FB

BIG BRAIN (L/SCR)

Teddy Box
RBD D

MOTION SENSOR
BK D

Pigwidgeon
BE§DB 8

Galvani Bale
BKB

MAGIC DARK STAR (SCR)

Whisky Ninja
BK B

Sandown Vet Clinic
21:31 | Other 515m

Launching Pad Slots Available Now
20:49 | Other 515m

TRAINER

ANTHONY AZZOPARDI
THOMAS DAILLY
DAVID GEALL

GEOFFREY SCOTT-SMITH

MARK DELBRIDGE
CORREY GRENFELL

DAVID GEALL

TRAINER

BRETT MACKIE

GEOFFREY DALTON

IAN COCKERELL

LISA COCKERELL

LISA DELBRIDGE

JASON SHARP

MARK DELBRIDGE

MATTHEW LANIGAN

sandowngreyhounds.com.au
22:17 | Other 515m

TRAINER

CORRY KAS
GERARD O'KEEFFE
PETER KELLY
DEBBIE SELLECK
IAN COCKERELL
Daniel Gibbons

Greg Johnson

COREY FULFORD

Kennel closes 18:04

PRIZE MONEY $9,055
$6.1K - $1.8K - $930 - $150

LAST 4

6272

7334

2422

6333

6528

1335

5244

BEST T/D

29.62

29.43

29.39

29.33

29.18

29.60

29.25

PRIZE MONEY $8,785
$5.9K - $1.8K-$910 - $150

LAST 4

3412

2642

7862

8658

2724

4475

6116

6113

BEST T/D

29.59

29.31

29.71

29.84

29.73

29.64

30.13

29.81

PRIZE MONEY $8,785
$5.9K - $1.8K- $910 - $150

LAST 4

3673

1883

6112

1141

5672

4128

7148

6533

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

29.98

29.83

29.68

NBT

29.98

29.85

30.10

30.38

R8

N

.com.au

Launching Pad March 28

PRIZE MONEY $10,375

2110 | Other 595m $7K-$2.1K
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
SERENE EQUITY (SCR)  ANGELA LANGTON 2272

== Nelvin Bale
=2= BED SAMANTHA GRENFELL 4151
Iberia Bale
3 DKBDB MARK DELBRIDGE 6737
Akina Jack
n BKD PHILLIP ROWLEY 3222
Lakeview Ally
5 BEB MONIQUE WHELAN 1215
Distracting
E BKB KEITH LANCASTER 1111
Starburst Candy
BK B JASON SHARP 5223
Kadence Bale
B DKBD B MARK DELBRIDGE 3114
O/ Ernie The Brute (SCR)  GRAEME JOSE 5647
10) Just A Brew (SCR) RAYMOND BREWER 1175

R10 Sandown Hole In One Comp March 28 PRIZE MONEY

21:56 Other 515m $5.9K - $1.8K -
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
Hasko Bale

BKB SAMANTHA GRENFELL 1267
29= Lakeview Buff (SCR) MONIQUE WHELAN 5267
SHOWGIRL SHIRLEY
3 BKB David Kerr 7411
Dimora Cruz
n BKD RAYMOND BREWER 5143
WHATEVER TESS
5 KB ROBERT REDENBACH 7151
Patch You Later
E WBE D PAUL BARTOLO 1241
Fast Headache
FB MATTHEW LANIGAN 1231
BOMB MURT
B BED THOMAS DAILLY 3113

R12 Sportsbet Go the Blue Dog PRIZE MONEY

22:32 | Other 515m $5.9K - $1.8K -
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
HOT LIPS

BDB DONALD HAY 6136
= BREAKDOWN
BKD SHAUN BOAG 3161
lason Bale
3 wrp MARK DELBRIDGE 1376
BIG YETI
n BDD MATTHEW LANIGAN 7466
5 Dominate (SCR) REGINALD BOYCE 1711
Rixi Bale
E BK B CORREY GRENFELL 8654
Aero Riccarton
BKB ADAM HELLEREN 1613
Lgrical Lassy
ﬂ BD B DALLAN KLEMKE 2261

-$1K-$150

BEST /D
34.46

34.27

34.80

34.14

34.89

34.22

34.53

34.31

34.85
34.65

$8,785
$910 - $150

BEST T/D

29.64
29.47

NBT

29.67

29.67

29.57

29.81

29.70

$8,785
$910 - $150

BEST T/D

NBT

30.99

30.07

30.30
30.14

29.58

29.70

29.62
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